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MINI DV

Sony PR
Sony VG
Sony PR
Panasonic EJ
Panasonic EJ
Panasonic PQ
Panasonic PQ

Panasonic PQ(DV)

Panasonic AMQ
Panasonic AMQ
Fuji

Maxell

60 min.
63 min.
80 min.
63 min.
80 min.
63 min.
83 min.

63 min.
83 min.
60 min.
60 min.

HEAD CLEANER

DVC PRO
Panasonic

$2.36
$7.25
$8.25
$2.34
$2.34
$3.38
$6.87

$6.85
$7.50
$3.75
$2.99
$11.99

Fuji

DVC Pro 12m
DVC Pro 24m
DVC Pro 33m

$5.94
$7.37
$8.89

DVC Pro 66m  $13.35
DVC Pro 66L.  $15.50
DVC Pro94L  $21.69
DVC Pro 126L.  $25.75
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SONY - DVCAM

Sony DVCAM 184N
Sony DVCAM 124N
Sony DVCAM 64N
Sony DVCAM 40N
Sony DVCAM 32N

$33.21
$28.78
$19.51
$12.96
$10.79

$5.65
$6.84
$9.30
$13.43
$18.65
$27.91
$28.75

www.eyedeaworx.com

DVD-R

Maxell - DVD-R (16x) $00.29 per
(White Inkjet HUB Printable-100s)
Taiyo Y. - DVD-R (16x) $00.39 pe:
(White Inkjet HUB Printable-100s)
Fuji - DVD-R(16x) $00.40 per
(White Inkjet HUB Printable-100s)
ProDisc - DVD-R (8x) $00.30 per

124 min. $11.82 (White Inkjet HUB Printable-50s)

Sleeves with Window - $00.08 per
DVD CASE $00.35 per

STORAGE RACKS $14.99¢a.
Mini DV Holds 48 Tapes
Mini DVCAM Holds 36 Tapes

Standard DVCAM  Holds 18 Tapes

SONY - HD-CAM
32 min. $29.85
40 min. $35.59
64 min. $53.85

94 min. $81.98

124 min. $102.39

(800)973.9383

SONY - HDCAM SR

HDCAM SR 6m
HDCAM SR 33m
HDCAM SR 40m
HDCAM SR 64L
HDCAM SR 94L
HDCAM SR 94L
BETACAM IMX

$47.50
$75.80
$78.49
$102.45
$182.32
$254.22

Sony
6 min. $10.95

12 min. $11.55
22 min. $12.30
32 min. $13.35
60S min. $17.37
64L min. $24.15
94 min. $34.92
124 min.$52.40

DIGI-BETA

6 min.
12 min.
22 min.
32 min.
40 min.
64 min.
94 min.
124 min. $67.00

Sony
$15.83

$16.69
$18.54
$20.19
$22.45
$31.67
$49.64

Fuji
$10.45

$11.02
$11.68
$12.68
$17.53
$23.18
$33.76
$52.00

Fuii
$11.94
$12.57
$13.97
$15.37
$16.87
$23.75
$37.35
$50.44

BETACAM SP

5 min.
10 min
20 min
30 min
60 min
90 min

Sony
$9.23

$10.01

Fuji
$7.18
$7.75

$10.36  $8.00

$9.62
$21.33
$28.75

East and West Coast Shlpplng Locations

800.973.9383

www.eyedeaworx.com

$8.25
$16.44
$22.14

8.03.05



